
 
 
 

 
RMU CLASSIC 

 
 

28-29-30 Avril 2006 
 
 
 

Race 4 
 

 

Formule 3 Classic 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Races Information Services 
www.ris-timing.be - ris-timing@skynet.be 

 
 



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

No Cl Team Driver Nat Veh
1 A CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW
2 A FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo
3 A LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA
4 A EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA
5 A SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW
6 A VIGNES André F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro
9 A DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA

10 A FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW
12 A VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro
14 A THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW
15 A HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro
16 A CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo
20 A DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW
21 A CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA
22 A LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA
24 B LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAULT
25 B KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT
26 B PINSEAU Eric F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT
27 B PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT
29 B PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT
34 B MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAULT
35 A DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo
36 B CHUQUET Jacques F MARTINI MK 20 RENAUL
38 B GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT
39 B VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT
40 B DARLOT Jean Christia F MARTINI MK 33 RENAUL
41 B DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T
42 A CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA
43 A RIMBERT Guy B TECNO FORD
45 A GRANDIN Michel F CHEVRON B38 TOYOTA
47 B CASTELLANI Michel F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT
51 A WYETH Paul GB MARCH 793 TOYOTA
54 A HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo
55 A MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo
58 A PRAT Alain F MARTINI TOYOTA
60 B BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAULT
64 A BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD
67 A KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA
68 A BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T
73 B MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU
80 A LEONE Valerio RALT RT3 VW

Number of Car :  41 Spa-Francorchamps

Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:47, 29/04/2006

Formule 3 Classic
Entry List

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:PASTEGER Mathieu



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl Pn Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H
1 1 A CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 2:36.282 8 2:36.282 160,694
2 80 A LEONE Valerio RALT RT3 VW 2:37.152 7 2:37.152 0:00.870 159,805
3 35 A DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo 2:37.616 8 2:37.616 0:01.334 159,334
4 10 A FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW 2:37.830 8 2:37.830 0:01.548 159,118
5 15 A HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro 2:39.931 8 2:39.931 0:03.649 157,028
6 5 A SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW 2:40.096 7 2:40.096 0:03.814 156,866
7 9 A DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA 2:42.326 8 2:42.326 0:06.044 154,711
8 54 A HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 2:42.472 7 2:42.472 0:06.190 154,572
9 14 A THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW 2:42.764 7 2:42.764 0:06.482 154,295

10 20 A DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW 2:43.097 7 2:43.097 0:06.815 153,980
11 12 A VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro 2:44.977 7 2:44.977 0:08.695 152,225
12 21 A CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 2:45.359 7 2:45.359 0:09.077 151,873
13 16 A CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 2:46.665 5 2:46.665 0:10.383 150,683
14 22 A LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 2:46.896 7 2:46.896 0:10.614 150,475
15 55 A MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 2:47.357 6 2:47.357 0:11.075 150,060
16 51 A WYETH Paul GB MARCH 793 TOYOTA 2:47.685 7 2:47.685 0:11.403 149,767
17 29 B PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAUL 2:47.704 7 2:47.704 0:11.422 149,750
18 4 A EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 2:47.814 7 2:47.814 0:11.532 149,651
19 27 B PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAUL 2:48.412 7 2:48.412 0:12.130 149,120
20 40 B DARLOT Jean Christia F MARTINI MK 33 RENAUL 2:50.581 7 2:50.581 0:14.299 147,224
21 2 A FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 2:50.603 5 2:50.603 0:14.321 147,205
22 45 A GRANDIN Michel F CHEVRON B38 TOYOTA 2:51.606 6 2:51.606 0:15.324 146,345
23 42 A CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA 2:52.380 7 2:52.380 0:16.098 145,687
24 68 A BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T 2:54.065 7 2:54.065 0:17.783 144,277
25 3 A LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA 2:55.094 4 2:55.094 0:18.812 143,429
26 24 B LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAUL 2:56.260 7 2:56.260 0:19.978 142,480
27 64 A BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD 2:58.965 6 2:58.965 0:22.683 140,327
28 39 B VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAUL 3:03.012 6 3:03.012 0:26.730 137,224
29 67 A KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA 3:03.524 3 3:03.524 0:27.242 136,841
30 60 B BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAUL 3:04.428 6 3:04.428 0:28.146 136,170
31 41 B DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T 3:05.612 5 3:05.612 0:29.330 135,302
32 73 B MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU 3:09.580 5 3:09.580 0:33.298 132,470
33 38 B GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAUL 3:13.878 6 3:13.878 0:37.596 129,533
34 34 B MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAUL 3:15.839 6 3:15.839 0:39.557 128,236
35 25 B KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAUL 4:10.623 4 4:10.623 1:34.341 100,205

Time deleted: 55/2:43.855
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:08, 28/04/2006/E2

Formule 3 Classic
Qualifying

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:PASTEGER Mathieu



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

START : 13:35 Length : 25'
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Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper : PASTEGER Mathieu

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:16, 29/04/2006

RMU Classic

38 - GERAUD Jean-Louis 34 - MORIZE Michel

25 - KLEIN Marc

Formule 3 Classic
Starting Grid

67 - KIEFFER Dominique 60 - BOIZEAU Jean

41 - DELPLANQUE Noel 73 - MATHE Bernard

3 - LACOUR Bernard 24 - LOGUT Christian

64 - BURLION Jean Luc 39 - VALLERY-MASSON Huber

2 - FRANCE Erwin 45 - GRANDIN Michel

42 - CORNELISSEN Théo 68 - BROSSEAU Louison

29 - PORTE Fabrice 4 - EYNARD MACHET Jean-P

27 - PARGAMIN Gérard 40 - DARLOT Jean Christia

16 - CHATEAUX Paul 22 - LEMASSON Pierre

55 - MACRI Franesco 51 - WYETH Paul

14 - THOINARD Maxence 20 - DUTHE Alain Gérard

12 - VALLERY-MASSON Laure 21 - CHEMINOT Luc

15 - HONNORAT Bernard 5 - SAVOYE Vincent

9 - DA ROCHA Frédéric 54 - HEIN Richard

1 - CAVAILHES William 80 - LEONE Valerio

35 - DOUGNAC Francis 10 - FAURIE Patrice



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:09.986 10 159,961 2:35.579 161,420
2 10 A    FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:10.780 10 0:00.794 159,880 2:35.856 161,133
3 35 A    DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo 0:26:21.028 10 0:11.042 158,843 2:36.109 160,872
4 80 A    LEONE Valerio RALT RT3 VW 0:26:27.026 10 0:17.040 158,243 2:37.185 159,771
5 21 A    CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:27:07.041 10 0:57.055 154,351 2:40.349 156,618
6 15 A    HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro 0:27:07.088 10 0:57.102 154,347 2:40.732 156,245
7 2 A    FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:07.939 10 0:57.953 154,266 2:38.226 158,720
8 54 A    HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:18.762 10 1:08.776 153,247 2:40.512 156,459
9 9 A    DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA 0:27:20.102 10 1:10.116 153,122 2:40.959 156,025

10 20 A    DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW 0:27:25.841 10 1:15.855 152,588 2:42.503 154,542
11 55 A    MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:45.272 10 1:35.286 150,808 2:43.083 153,993
12 12 A    VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro 0:27:46.829 10 1:36.843 150,667 2:43.349 153,742
13 22 A    LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:28:19.950 10 2:09.964 147,731 2:46.491 150,841
14 27 B    PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT 0:28:21.192 10 2:11.206 147,624 2:46.779 150,580
15 3 A    LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:29:03.796 10 2:53.810 144,017 2:49.177 148,446
16 68 A    BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T 0:26:22.866 9  1 L 142,793 2:52.975 145,186
17 24 B    LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAULT 0:26:29.260 9 0:06.394 142,219 2:51.734 146,235
18 42 A    CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:30.554 9 0:07.688 142,103 2:50.934 146,920
19 41 B    DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T 0:26:33.121 9 0:10.255 141,874 2:51.026 146,841
20 67 A    KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA 0:26:42.942 9 0:20.076 141,005 2:51.245 146,653
21 4 A    EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:53.360 9 0:30.494 140,094 2:47.067 150,321
22 64 A    BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD 0:26:57.245 9 0:34.379 139,758 2:54.663 143,783
23 25 B    KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:27:36.704 9 1:13.838 136,429 2:55.952 142,730
24 29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 0:27:44.998 9 1:22.132 135,749 2:46.660 150,688
25 60 B    BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAULT 0:27:55.573 9 1:32.707 134,893 3:02.166 137,861
26 73 B    MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU 0:27:55.953 9 1:33.087 134,862 3:00.153 139,402
27 39 B    VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT 0:28:05.416 9 1:42.550 134,105 3:00.330 139,265
28 38 B    GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:28:30.556 9 2:07.690 132,134 3:00.681 138,994

29 40 B    DARLOT Jean Christia F MARTINI MK 33 RENAUL 0:22:49.643 8  2 L 146,687 2:47.783 149,679
30 34 B    MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAULT 0:26:20.391 8 3:30.748 127,126 3:12.849 130,224
31 5 A    SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW 0:28:35.652 8 5:46.009 117,103 2:41.087 155,901
32 16 A    CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:22:28.596 6  4 L 111,732 2:42.168 154,862
33 14 A    THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW 0:16:13.367 3  7 L 077,402 2:47.219 150,184

1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 6 2:35.579 161,420

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 14:18, 29/04/2006/C1

RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- less than  9 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Formule 3 Classic
Race 1

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:09.986 10 159,961 2:35.579 161,420
2 10 A    FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:10.780 10 0:00.794 159,880 2:35.856 161,133
3 35 A    DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo 0:26:21.028 10 0:11.042 158,843 2:36.109 160,872
4 80 A    LEONE Valerio F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:27.026 10 0:17.040 158,243 2:37.185 159,771
5 21 A    CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:27:07.041 10 0:57.055 154,351 2:40.349 156,618
6 15 A    HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro 0:27:07.088 10 0:57.102 154,347 2:40.732 156,245
7 2 A    FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:07.939 10 0:57.953 154,266 2:38.226 158,720
8 54 A    HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:18.762 10 1:08.776 153,247 2:40.512 156,459
9 9 A    DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA 0:27:20.102 10 1:10.116 153,122 2:40.959 156,025

10 20 A    DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW 0:27:25.841 10 1:15.855 152,588 2:42.503 154,542
11 55 A    MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:45.272 10 1:35.286 150,808 2:43.083 153,993
12 12 A    VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro 0:27:46.829 10 1:36.843 150,667 2:43.349 153,742
13 22 A    LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:28:19.950 10 2:09.964 147,731 2:46.491 150,841
14 3 A    LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:29:03.796 10 2:53.810 144,017 2:49.177 148,446
15 68 A    BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T 0:26:22.866 9  1 T 142,793 2:52.975 145,186
16 42 A    CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:30.554 9 0:07.688 142,103 2:50.934 146,920
17 67 A    KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA 0:26:42.942 9 0:20.076 141,005 2:51.245 146,653
18 4 A    EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:53.360 9 0:30.494 140,094 2:47.067 150,321
19 64 A    BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD 0:26:57.245 9 0:34.379 139,758 2:54.663 143,783

20 5 A    SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW 0:28:35.652 8  2 T 117,103 2:41.087 155,901
21 16 A    CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:22:28.596 6  4 T 111,732 2:42.168 154,862
22 14 A    THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW 0:16:13.367 3  7 T 077,402 2:47.219 150,184

1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 6 2:35.579 161,420

1 27 B    PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT 0:28:21.192 10 147,624 2:46.779 150,580
2 24 B    LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAULT 0:26:29.260 9  1 T 142,219 2:51.734 146,235
3 41 B    DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T 0:26:33.121 9 0:03.861 141,874 2:51.026 146,841
4 25 B    KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:27:36.704 9 1:07.444 136,429 2:55.952 142,730
5 29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 0:27:44.998 9 1:15.738 135,749 2:46.660 150,688
6 60 B    BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAULT 0:27:55.573 9 1:26.313 134,893 3:02.166 137,861
7 73 B    MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU 0:27:55.953 9 1:26.693 134,862 3:00.153 139,402
8 39 B    VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT 0:28:05.416 9 1:36.156 134,105 3:00.330 139,265
9 38 B    GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:28:30.556 9 2:01.296 132,134 3:00.681 138,994

10 40 B    DARLOT Jean Christia F MARTINI MK 33 RENAUL 0:22:49.643 8  2 T 146,687 2:47.783 149,679
11 34 B    MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAULT 0:26:20.391 8 3:30.748 127,126 3:12.849 130,224

29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 3 2:46.660 150,688

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 14:21, 29/04/2006/C1

RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- Less than  9 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Formule 3 Classic
Race 1

Classe  A           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  9 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  B           

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

START : 17:55 Length : 30'
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Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper : MENTEN Patrick

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:16, 29/04/2006

RMU Classic

38 - GERAUD Jean-Louis 34 - MORIZE Michel

25 - KLEIN Marc

Formule 3 Classic
Starting Grid - Race 2

67 - KIEFFER Dominique 60 - BOIZEAU Jean

41 - DELPLANQUE Noel 73 - MATHE Bernard

3 - LACOUR Bernard 24 - LOGUT Christian

64 - BURLION Jean Luc 39 - VALLERY-MASSON Huber

2 - FRANCE Erwin 45 - GRANDIN Michel

42 - CORNELISSEN Théo 68 - BROSSEAU Louison

29 - PORTE Fabrice 4 - EYNARD MACHET Jean-P

27 - PARGAMIN Gérard 40 - DARLOT Jean Christia

16 - CHATEAUX Paul 22 - LEMASSON Pierre

55 - MACRI Franesco 51 - WYETH Paul

14 - THOINARD Maxence 20 - DUTHE Alain Gérard

12 - VALLERY-MASSON Laure 21 - CHEMINOT Luc

15 - HONNORAT Bernard 5 - SAVOYE Vincent

9 - DA ROCHA Frédéric 54 - HEIN Richard

1 - CAVAILHES William 80 - LEONE Valerio

35 - DOUGNAC Francis 10 - FAURIE Patrice



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 80 A    LEONE Valerio F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:06.238 10 160,343 2:35.567 161,433
2 10 A    FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:11.601 10 0:05.363 159,796 2:36.127 160,854
3 5 A    SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:27.519 10 0:21.281 158,194 2:36.634 160,333
4 35 A    DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo 0:26:29.287 10 0:23.049 158,018 2:36.679 160,287
5 15 A    HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro 0:26:57.694 10 0:51.456 155,243 2:40.878 156,103
6 2 A    FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:26:58.288 10 0:52.050 155,186 2:36.980 159,980
7 20 A    DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW 0:27:06.698 10 1:00.460 154,384 2:40.219 156,745
8 9 A    DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA 0:27:09.313 10 1:03.075 154,136 2:39.012 157,935
9 21 A    CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:27:09.708 10 1:03.470 154,099 2:39.260 157,689

10 55 A    MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:52.442 10 1:46.204 150,161 2:44.833 152,358
11 51 A    WYETH Paul GB MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:27:58.363 10 1:52.125 149,632 2:45.948 151,334
12 12 A    VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro 0:27:59.082 10 1:52.844 149,567 2:44.506 152,661
13 27 B    PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT 0:28:06.278 10 2:00.040 148,929 2:46.375 150,946
14 22 A    LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:28:07.130 10 2:00.892 148,854 2:46.377 150,944
15 29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 0:28:07.162 10 2:00.924 148,851 2:46.308 151,007
16 3 A    LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:28:30.695 10 2:24.457 146,803 2:46.587 150,754
17 16 A    CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:24:28.842 9  1 L 153,878 2:40.604 156,370
18 67 A    KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA 0:26:16.847 9 1:48.005 143,338 2:49.758 147,938
19 42 A    CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:17.735 9 1:48.893 143,258 2:49.608 148,068
20 41 B    DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T 0:26:40.147 9 2:11.305 141,251 2:48.923 148,669
21 68 A    BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T 0:26:47.952 9 2:19.110 140,565 2:54.182 144,180
22 24 B    LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAULT 0:27:00.028 9 2:31.186 139,518 2:55.782 142,868
23 64 A    BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD 0:27:01.716 9 2:32.874 139,372 2:55.162 143,374
24 25 B    KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:27:09.330 9 2:40.488 138,721 2:53.451 144,788
25 73 B    MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU 0:27:11.492 9 2:42.650 138,537 2:56.119 142,594
26 39 B    VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT 0:27:42.218 9 3:13.376 135,976 2:57.513 141,475
27 38 B    GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:28:08.330 9 3:39.488 133,873 3:00.045 139,485
28 60 B    BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAULT 0:28:19.002 9 3:50.160 133,032 3:03.885 136,572
29 34 B    MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAULT 0:29:10.341 9 4:41.499 129,130 3:06.393 134,735

30 1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:25.883 8  2 L 126,686 2:35.645 161,352
31 4 A    EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:23:01.288 7  3 L 127,269 3:02.371 137,706
32 54 A    HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:11:06.136 4  6 L 150,802 2:42.777 154,282
33 14 A    THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW 0:08:20.004 3  7 L 150,680 2:44.394 152,765

80 A    LEONE Valerio F RALT RT3 VW 8 2:35.567 161,433

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- less than  9 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Formule 3 Classic
Race 2

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 80 A    LEONE Valerio RALT RT3 VW 0:26:06.238 10 160,343 2:35.567 161,433
2 10 A    FAURIE Patrice F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:11.601 10 0:05.363 159,796 2:36.127 160,854
3 5 A    SAVOYE Vincent F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:27.519 10 0:21.281 158,194 2:36.634 160,333
4 35 A    DOUGNAC Francis F RALT RT1 Alfa Romeo 0:26:29.287 10 0:23.049 158,018 2:36.679 160,287
5 15 A    HONNORAT Bernard F MARTINI MK39 Alfa Ro 0:26:57.694 10 0:51.456 155,243 2:40.878 156,103
6 2 A    FRANCE Erwin F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:26:58.288 10 0:52.050 155,186 2:36.980 159,980
7 20 A    DUTHE Alain Gérard F RALT RT3 VW 0:27:06.698 10 1:00.460 154,384 2:40.219 156,745
8 9 A    DA ROCHA Frédéric F MARCH 803 TOYOTA 0:27:09.313 10 1:03.075 154,136 2:39.012 157,935
9 21 A    CHEMINOT Luc F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:27:09.708 10 1:03.470 154,099 2:39.260 157,689

10 55 A    MACRI Franesco IT RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:27:52.442 10 1:46.204 150,161 2:44.833 152,358
11 51 A    WYETH Paul GB MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:27:58.363 10 1:52.125 149,632 2:45.948 151,334
12 12 A    VALLERY-MASSON Laure F MARTINI MK37 Alfa Ro 0:27:59.082 10 1:52.844 149,567 2:44.506 152,661
13 22 A    LEMASSON Pierre F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:28:07.130 10 2:00.892 148,854 2:46.377 150,944
14 3 A    LACOUR Bernard F MARCH 793 TOYOTA 0:28:30.695 10 2:24.457 146,803 2:46.587 150,754
15 16 A    CHATEAUX Paul F RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:24:28.842 9  1 T 153,878 2:40.604 156,370
16 67 A    KIEFFER Dominique F MARCH 813 TOYOTA 0:26:16.847 9 1:48.005 143,338 2:49.758 147,938
17 42 A    CORNELISSEN Théo NL RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:26:17.735 9 1:48.893 143,258 2:49.608 148,068
18 68 A    BROSSEAU Louison F ORION FR85 RENAULT T 0:26:47.952 9 2:19.110 140,565 2:54.182 144,180
19 64 A    BURLION Jean Luc B BRABHAM FORD 0:27:01.716 9 2:32.874 139,372 2:55.162 143,374

20 1 A    CAVAILHES William F RALT RT3 VW 0:26:25.883 8  2 T 126,686 2:35.645 161,352
21 4 A    EYNARD MACHET Jean-P F RALT RT3 TOYOTA 0:23:01.288 7  3 T 127,269 3:02.371 137,706
22 54 A    HEIN Richard M RALT RT3 Alfa Romeo 0:11:06.136 4  6 T 150,802 2:42.777 154,282
23 14 A    THOINARD Maxence F RALT RT3 VW 0:08:20.004 3  7 T 150,680 2:44.394 152,765

80 A    LEONE Valerio F RALT RT3 VW 8 2:35.567 161,433

1 27 B    PARGAMIN Gérard F MARTINI MK51 RENAULT 0:28:06.278 10 148,929 2:46.375 150,946
2 29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 0:28:07.162 10 0:00.884 148,851 2:46.308 151,007
3 41 B    DELPLANQUE Noel F MARTINI MK RENAULT T 0:26:40.147 9  1 T 141,251 2:48.923 148,669
4 24 B    LOGUT Christian F MARTINI MK30 RENAULT 0:27:00.028 9 0:19.881 139,518 2:55.782 142,868
5 25 B    KLEIN Marc F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:27:09.330 9 0:29.183 138,721 2:53.451 144,788
6 73 B    MATHE Bernard F MARTINI MK 18E RENAU 0:27:11.492 9 0:31.345 138,537 2:56.119 142,594
7 39 B    VALLERY-MASSON Huber F MARTINI MK36 RENAULT 0:27:42.218 9 1:02.071 135,976 2:57.513 141,475
8 38 B    GERAUD Jean-Louis F MARTINI MK38 RENAULT 0:28:08.330 9 1:28.183 133,873 3:00.045 139,485
9 60 B    BOIZEAU Jean F MARTINI MK14 RENAULT 0:28:19.002 9 1:38.855 133,032 3:03.885 136,572

10 34 B    MORIZE Michel F MARTINI MK33 RENAULT 0:29:10.341 9 2:30.194 129,130 3:06.393 134,735

29 B    PORTE Fabrice F MARTINI MK41 RENAULT 6 2:46.308 151,007

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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RMU Classic

-- Fastest lap --

Formule 3 Classic
Race 2

Classe  A           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  9 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  B           

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick


	Entry List
	Qualifying
	Sans titre

	Grid
	Race 1
	Class

	Grid
	Race 2
	Class


